BOND:11
BONDING
Flexible Flat Aluminium Braid Bonds
B
A
Flexible Aluminium Braid Bonds are used for bonding aluminium
cladding into the structural Lightning Protection scheme.
Material: Aluminium
Standard: BS:EN 13602
DIMENSIONS
(mm)
HOLE DIA.
(A) (mm)
LENGTH
(B) (mm)
CSA
(mm²)
WEIGHT
(kg)
PART NO.
30 x 5 M8 200 50 0.03 FBA200/50/9
30 x 5 M8 300 50 0.04 FBA300/50/9
30 x 5 M8 400 50 0.08 FBA400/50/9
30 x 5 M10 200 50 0.03 FBA200/50/11
30 x 5 M10 300 50 0.04 FBA300/50/11
30 x 5 M10 400 50 0.08 FBA400/50/11
32 x 6 M8 200 75 0.06 FBA200/75/9
32 x 6 M8 300 75 0.09 FBA300/75/9
32 x 6 M8 400 75 0.12 FBA400/75/9
32 x 6 M10 200 75 0.06 FBA200/75/11
32 x 6 M10 300 75 0.09 FBA300/75/11
32 x 6 M10 400 75 0.12 FBA400/75/11
OTHER MATERIALS, SIZES AND CONFIGURATIONS AVAILABLE UPON REQUEST.
FIXINGS
Use M8 or M10 galvanised
nuts, bolts and washers
SEE FIXINGS
SECTION PAGE FIX:2
FLAT ALUMINIUM BRAID BONDS
BONDING:  FLAT ALUMINIUM BRAID BONDS